
Issue Date: 12/10/2025

Insurer #: 80101257 NAIC #: 34916 AMB #: 010783

TDI Initial Date 1-Mar-90
Superior

Incorporation Date 13-Nov-89
Oct-25

Commenced Business 21-Nov-89

9/30/2025 2024 2023 2022
73,480,000 75,555,000 134,512,000 145,952,000

1,725,000 18,182,000 (15,605,000) 2,685,000
3,854,000                        26,819,000 (11,790,000) 2,743,000

5,461,000 (82,832,000) (43,982,000)
692,418,000 656,666,000 888,840,000

31,000 (29,000) (13,000) (66,000)
534,972,000 690,757,000 288,754,000 241,073,000

78,806,000 42,801,000 33,905,000
11% 15% 14%

2 1 1
65,778,180 30,168,075 30,228,955

68 98 87
1900% -300% 1900%

7 3 4

24,017,000.00$       
18,960,000.00$       
17,300,000.00$       

7,370,000.00$         
4,275,000.00$         

56,904,000.00$       
21,064,000.00$       
14,475,000.00$       
10,219,000.00$       

1,721,000.00$         

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions Capacity

U.S. Insurer - 2025 EVALUATION

A.M. Best Rating Group Information

Westport Insurance Group
Insurance GroupDomicile

Missouri

A+
Parent Domicile

Swiss Re Ltd.
1200 Main St. Suite 800

Parent Company

Key Dates Location

Main Administrative Office

Usual Range: Between -33% and 33%

0.00%
3- Change in Net Premium Written (%)1- Gross Premium to Surplus

916.00%
Usual Range: Less than 900%

2- Net Premium to Surplus

0.00%
Usual Range: Less than 300%

SwitzerlandKansas City, MO, US 64105-2478

Usual Range: Between 2% and 5.5%

9.80%
6- Investment Yield4- Surplus Aid Ratio 5- Two Year Operating Ratio

Usual Range: Less than 100%

0.00%

Capital & Surplus
Underwriting Gain (Loss)
Net Income After Tax
Cash Flow from Operations
Gross Premium

Combined Ratio
IRIS Ratios Outside Usual Range

Usual Range: Between -10% and 25%

-44.00%
8- Net Change in Surplus (%) 9- Liabilities to Liquid Assets

Usual Range: Less than 100%

420.00%

11- One Year Development to Surplus

1 Other Liab (Claims-made)
2 Allied Lines
3 Inland Marine
4 Fire

Usual Range: Less than 20%

-1.00%
12- Two Year Development to Surplus

Usual Range: Less than 25%

0.00%
13- Current Estimated Reserve Deficiency

Usual Range: Less than 20%

0.00%

5 Inland Marine

5 Ocean Marine

2024 Texas Losses Incurred by Line of Business (LOB)

1 Other Liab (Occurrence)
2 Fire
3 Allied Lines
4 Other Liab (Claims-made)

Usual Range: Less than 40%

2024 Texas Premiums by Line of Business (LOB)

Net Premium
Direct Premium Total
Direct Premium in Texas (Schedule T)
% of Direct Premium in Texas

98.00%
10- Agents Balances to Surplus

Usual Range: Between -10% and 50%

-44.00%
7- Gross Change in Surplus (%)

Usual Range: Less than 15%

31.00%

Texas' Rank in writings (Schedule T )
SLTX Premium Processed
Rank among all Texas S/L Insurers
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Company Capital and Surplus
Average Capital and Surplus for Eligible Insurers
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Top 3 SLTX COVERAGE CODES REPORTED FOR 
COMPANY IN 2024

 PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE  REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES

 PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES


